
S.I.C.E.Society’s  

Degree College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Ambernath(W) 
(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Time Table – 2023-24 

 

S. Y. B. Sc. (Plain & Microbiology) 

SEM-III Regular and ATKT Exam. 

                                                     Date: 16/03/2024 

 

Date Day Time Subject 
30/03/2024 Saturday 08.30 am to 11.00 am CHEMISTRY-I/MATHS-I 

02/04/2024 Tuesday 
08.30 am to 11.30 am BOT-I/ZOO-I 

08.30 am to 11.00 am PHY-I  

03/04/2024 Wednesday 08.30 am to 11.00 am CHEMISTRY-II/MATH-II 

04/04/2024 Thursday 
08.30 am to 11.30 am BOT-II/ZOO-II 

08.30 am to 11.00 am PHY-II  

05/04/2024 Friday 08.30 am to 11.00 am CHEMISTRY-III/MATH-III 

06/04/2024 Saturday 
08.30 am to 11.30 am BOT-III/ZOO-III 

08.30 am to 11.00 am PHY-III 

08/04/2024 Monday 08.30 am to 11.00 am Foundation Course-II 

10/04/2024 Wednesday 08.30 am to 11.30 am MICRO-I 

12/04/2024 Friday 08.30 am to 11.30 am MICRO-II 

13/04/2024 Saturday 08.30 am to 11.30 am MICRO-III 

 

Prepared by: Dr. Pravin G. Hudge 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Dr. Alpa Patel                   Dr. Swapna Samel 

          Chairperson                                      Principal 

     Examination Section 


